Whirlpool 3LCGD9100WQ2 02 - CABINET PARTS

CABINET PARTS
For Model: 3LCGD9100WQ2

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
W10466267 4

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 3LCGD9100WQ2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 W10096918 Cover, Terminal Block
Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

2 3390814 90767 Head Tapping

3 8533974 4331106 Screw, No.10-32 X 7/16
4 8565048 Panel, Side

5 W10259136 Switch, Assembly

6 8519459 Clip, Toe Panel

7 8565054 Panel, Side

8 3392100 49621 Feet-Leveling

NI 279810 Foot-Optional

o o g i
10 3387374 Spring, Idler

11 3389420 Retainer-Idler 1/4-20 X 1/16
12 49252 Plug, Multivent

13 W10344192 Idler Assembly

14 n70219 Terminal Tinned And Brass


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510642-residential-whirlpool-3lcgd9100wq2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420190-whirlpool-w10096918-dryer-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422529-whirlpool-4331106-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-32-x-7-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419434-whirlpool-8565048-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421211-whirlpool-w10259136-dryer-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418672-whirlpool-8519459-dryer-clip-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419429-whirlpool-8565054-dryer-panel-side.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422580-whirlpool-49621-dryer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420187-whirlpool-279810-dryer-foot-optional.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418756-whirlpool-660658-washer-dryer-clamp-motor-mounting-343481-685441.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418911-whirlpool-3387374-washer-dryer-spring-idler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418429-whirlpool-3389420-washer-dryer-retainer-idler-1-4-20-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420527-whirlpool-49252-dryer-plug-multivent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421165-whirlpool-w10344192-dryer-idler-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418402-whirlpool-279318-washer-dryer-terminal-tinned-and-brass-panel.html
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PAR-ISHLY)

8564011
W10476824
N/P
W10446855
W10476818
W10476822
W10476820
3393657
W10251066
8066115
8580015
8565122
W10212660
W10225178
W10225180
W10289662
W10137398
W10167237
W10131172
3397659
W10135695
279393
49026
3977633
8563747
8563750
8563749
8540621

W10142290

3400934

3390647
3387242
3400000

W10166301

8563727
8565043
3357011

W10255282

W10410873

8318396
3391943
3405160

W10181903

693995

W10469829

3393909
343641

3387057

686590

3394331

W10416574

Not Available

Not Available

Panel

Bracket-Switch

Cord, Power

(PARTS NOT SHOWN)
10A Cord Lock

10A Cord Adapters

10A Cord Adapters:
10A Cord Adapters:
Restrainer, Belt
Assembly, Door Switch
Plate Cover

Ramp, Door

Strike, Door

Pad, Sound Dampening
Base, Cabinet

Panel, Rear
Motor-Drve

Stop, Top Panel

Pulley

Belt, Drive

Block, Terminal
Bracket, Motor
Terminal Block Screw Kit
4" - 90° Elbow
Autotransformer
Exhaust Pipe Medium Pipe
Exhaust Pipe

Exhaust Pipe

Panel, Toe

Screw, 8-18 X 5/16

Assembly, Screw And
Insulator

Screw

Seal, Front Panel
Screw, 10-24 X 3/8
Control Board
Bracket, Control

Plug, Strip Front Panel
Side Trim )

Front Panel

Assembly, Switch And
Actuator

Foam-Seal

Boot, Foot

Belt, Drive
Bracket, Burner
Screw, Hex Head

BURNER ASSEMBLY 50 HZ.
(REFER TO PAGE 8 & 9 FOR
FURTHER BREAKDOWN)

Screw, 8-32 X 7/8
Screw, 10AB X 1/2

Screw, 10-16 X 1/2 Orifice,
Burner

Ignitor


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420209-whirlpool-8564011-dryer-bracket-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421625-whirlpool-w10476824-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421535-whirlpool-w10446855-washer-dryer-10a-cord-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421626-whirlpool-w10476818-dryer-10a-cord-adapters.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421627-whirlpool-w10476822-washer-dryer-10a-cord-adapters.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421628-whirlpool-w10476820-washer-dryer-10a-cord-adapters.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420930-whirlpool-3393657-washer-dryer-restrainer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420166-whirlpool-w10251066-dryer-assembly-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421624-whirlpool-3394331-dryer-plate-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421392-whirlpool-8580015-dryer-ramp-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420244-whirlpool-8565122-dryer-strike-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418327-whirlpool-w10212660-washer-dryer-pad-sound-dampening.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421252-whirlpool-w10225178-dryer-base-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420167-whirlpool-w10225180-dryer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423046-whirlpool-w10416574-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420868-whirlpool-w10137398-washer-dryer-stop-top-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420207-whirlpool-w10167237-dryer-pulley.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419898-whirlpool-w10131172-dryer-belt-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420789-whirlpool-3397659-washer-dryer-block-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419899-whirlpool-w10135695-dryer-bracket-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421649-whirlpool-279393-washer-dryer-terminal-block-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420188-whirlpool-49026-dryer-4-90-elbow.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420596-whirlpool-3977633-dryer-autotransformer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418930-whirlpool-8563747-dryer-exhaust-pipe-medium-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418705-whirlpool-8563750-dryer-exhaust-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421636-whirlpool-8563749-dryer-exhaust-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419673-whirlpool-8540621-dryer-panel-toe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418157-whirlpool-w10142290-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420185-whirlpool-3400934-dryer-assembly-screw-and-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419122-whirlpool-3387242-washer-dryer-seal-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419901-whirlpool-3400000-washer-dryer-screw-10-24-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420168-whirlpool-w10166301-dryer-control-board.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419884-whirlpool-8563727-dryer-bracket-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419718-whirlpool-8565043-dryer-plug-strip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427755-whirlpool-308685-washer-dryer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420318-whirlpool-w10255282-dryer-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421325-whirlpool-w10410873-dryer-assembly-switch-and-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420758-whirlpool-8318396-washer-dryer-foam-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421420-whirlpool-3391943-dryer-boot-foot.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421639-whirlpool-3405160-dryer-belt-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420595-whirlpool-w10181903-dryer-bracket-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418856-whirlpool-3393909-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-7-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422596-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419917-whirlpool-3387057-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-1-2-orifice-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421802-whirlpool-279311-washer-dryer-ignitor.html

W10304603 Valve, Gas 60 Hz

w1023796¢  Transformer, 240 -120

67 W10250903 Transformer Jumper

laundry company*

laundry company®

laundry company®



http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421537-whirlpool-w10304603-dryer-valve-gas-60-hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420165-whirlpool-w10205520-washer-dryer-transformer-120-to-22-5.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420313-whirlpool-w10237958-dryer-transformer-240-120.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418396-whirlpool-w10080820-dryer-screw-8-18-x-298.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421629-whirlpool-w10250903-dryer-transformer-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421430-whirlpool-w10470674-dryer-dryer-exhaust-kit.html

	Whirlpool 3LCGD9100WQ2 02 - CABINET PARTS

